From January 22, 2025 Through January 28, 2025

• •	Public Trustee mak ct your own due dili	•	rranties about the acc	curacy or adequacy of these	e reports.
	et your own due ding				
Foreclosure Numb	er: 0043-2025				
NED Date:	01/24/2025	Reception #:	E5005473		
Original Sale Date:	05/21/2025				
Deed of Trust Date:	03/31/2021	Recording Date: Re-Recording Date	03/31/2021	Reception #: Re-Recorded #:	E1053850
Legal: SEE ATTACH	ED LEGAL DESCRIP	TION.			
APN #: 2073-	06-2-11-090				
Address: 13762 E I	Lehigh Avenue B, Auro	ra, CO 80014			
Original Note Amt:	\$238,620.00	LoanType:	Conventional	Interest Rate:	
Current Amount:	\$221,516.56	As Of:	01/08/2025	Interest Type:	Fixed
Current Lender (Be	neficiary):	SELENE FINANCE LP			
Current Owner:		Roger D Villeda			
Grantee (Lender Or	n Deed of Trust):			STEMS, INC. AS NOMINEE	FOR
		Luminate Home Loans, Inc	., ITS SUCCESSORS A	ND ASSIGNS	
Grantor (Borrower	On Deed of Trust)	Roger D Villeda			
Publication: Senti	nel Colorado	First Publication Dat			
		Last Publication Date	e: 04/24/2025		
Attorney for Benefic	•	aw Firm, P.C.			
Attorney File Numb	er: 24-032748	B Phon	ne: (303)706-9990	Fax: (30	03)706-9994
Foreclosure Numb	er: 0044-2025				
NED Date:	01/24/2025	Reception #:	E5005471		
Original Sale Date:	05/21/2025				
Deed of Trust Date:	09/02/2016	Recording Date: Re-Recording Date	09/09/2016	Reception #: Re-Recorded #:	D6101299
Legal: LOT 1. BLOC	K 2. HALLCRAFTS V	/ILLAGE EAST - SECOND I	FILING. COUNTY OF A	RAPAHOE. STATE OF COLC	RADO

Legal: LOT 1, BLOCK 2, HALLCRAFTS VILLAGE EAST - SECOND FILING, COUNTY OF ARAPAHOE, STATE OF COLORADO

Original Note Amt: Current Amount:	\$510,000.00 \$238,660.76	LoanType: As Of:	FHA 01/09/2025	Interest Rate: Interest Type:	Fixed
Current Lender (Ben	eficiary):	FINANCE OF AMERICA RE	VERSE LLC		
Current Owner:		NANCY L. GRIMES, ROBEI	RT L. GRIMES		
Grantee (Lender On I Grantor (Borrower O	,		RPORATION, ITS SU	'STEMS, INC. AS NOMINEE FO JCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS	DR
Publication: Sentine	el Colorado	First Publication Date: Last Publication Date:	03/27/2025 04/24/2025		
Attorney for Beneficia	ry: Janeway L	aw Firm, P.C.			
Attorney File Number	: 25-033862	Phone:	(303)706-9990	Fax: (303)	706-9994

Address: 12097 E Mexico Avenue, Aurora, CO 80012

From January 22, 2025 Through January 28, 2025

ou shoulu condu	ct your own due dil	ligence.			
oreclosure Numb	er: 0045-2025	;			
NED Date:	01/24/2025	Reception #:	E5005474		
Original Sale Date:	05/21/2025				
Deed of Trust Date:	09/15/2023	Recording Date: Re-Recording Dat	09/22/2023 e	Reception #: Re-Recorded #:	E3065470
egal: Lot Two (2), 1	Block Sixty (60), Hoff	man Town 5th Filing, County	of Arapahoe, State of Colora	do	
Address: 870 Vaug	ghn Street, Aurora, CO	80011-6668			
Original Note Amt:	\$160,000.00	LoanType:	Residential	Interest Rate:	
Current Amount:	\$160,000.00	As Of:	12/30/2024	Interest Type:	Fixed
Current Lender (B	eneficiary):	Pinetree Financial Corpo	ration		
Current Owner:		ERR LLC, a Colorado Li	imited Liability Company		
Grantee (Lender O	n Deed of Trust):	Pinetree Financial Corpo	ration		
Grantor (Borrower	On Deed of Trust)	ERR LLC, a Colorado Li	imited Liability Company		
Publication: Sent	inel Colorado	First Publication D	ate: 03/27/2025		
		Last Publication Da	ate: 04/24/2025		
Attorney for Benefi	ciary: Foster G	raham Milstein & Calisher LI	LP		
Attorney File Numb	er: 27372.00	013 Ph	one: (303) 33-39810	Fax: (30	03) 33-39786
Foreclosure Numb	er: 0046-2025	i			
	01/24/2025	Reception #:	E5005475		
NED Date:	05/21/2025				
NED Date: Original Sale Date:	05/21/2025			Decention #	D3137134
	11/05/2013	Recording Date:	11/07/2013	Reception #:	D515/154

Address: 3517 South Fundy Court, Aurora, CO 80013

Original Note Amt: Current Amount:	\$230,152.00 \$193,756.96	LoanType: As Of:	FHA 01/13/2024	Interest Rate: Interest Type: Fixed	
Current Lender (Ben	eficiary):	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CC	RPORATION		
Current Owner:		JASEN SWANSON, ZULEM	A GARZA		
Grantee (Lender On I	Deed of Trust):	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC STEARNS LENDING, INC.,		STEMS, INC. AS NOMINEE FOR ND ASSIGNS	
Grantor (Borrower O	n Deed of Trust)	Jasen Swanson AND Zulema	Garza		
Publication: Sentine	el Colorado	First Publication Date:	03/27/2025		
		Last Publication Date:	04/24/2025		
Attorney for Beneficia	ry: Janeway L	aw Firm, P.C.			
Attorney File Number	: 24-031850	Phone:	(303)706-9990	Fax: (303)706-9994	

From January 22, 2025 Through January 28, 2025

Arapahoe County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports. You should conduct your own due diligence. 0047-2025 **Foreclosure Number: Reception #:** E5005472 **NED Date:** 01/24/2025 **Original Sale Date:** 05/21/2025 02/08/2006 B6017574 **Recording Date: Reception #: Deed of Trust Date:** 01/25/2006 **Re-Recorded #: Re-Recording Date** Legal: Legal Description Attached

Address: 6380 South Boston Street #271, Englewood, CO 80111

Original Note Amt: Current Amount:	\$129,960.00 \$79,945.06	LoanType: As Of:	Conventional Residential 01/10/2025	Interest Rate: Interest Type:	Fixed
Current Lender (Be	neficiary):		tion, as trustee for Structured Augh Certificates, Series 2006-3	Adjustable Rate Mortga	ge Loan
Current Owner:		Janina B Zimmerman and L	ouis E Zimmerman		
Grantee (Lender Or Grantor (Borrower	,	Mortgage Electronic Regist a Federal Savings Bank, Its Janina B Zimmerman and L	e	e for Lehman Brothers l	Bank, FSB,
	ton Independent	First Publication Date Last Publication Date			
Attorney for Benefic Attorney File Numb	5	& Holthus LLP 03525-LL Phon	e: (877)369-6122	Fax: (8	866)894-7369
Foreclosure Numb			. (017)505-0122	Tax. (0	000007-7505
NED Date:	01/24/2025	Reception #:	E5005476		
Original Sale Date:	05/21/2025				
Deed of Trust Date:	03/24/2023	Recording Date:	03/31/2023	Reception #:	E3021218
				Re-Recorded #:	E3075962

Legal: LOT 6, BLOCK 1, STONETREE ON SMOKY HILL SUBDIVISION FILING NO. 1, COUNTY OF ARAPAHOE, STATE OF COLORADO.

Address: 21261 E SMOKY HILL RD, AURORA, CO 80015

Original Note Amt: Current Amount:	\$603,860.00 \$594,973.43	LoanType: As Of:	FHA 01/03/2025	Interest Rate: Interest Type: Fixed	
Current Lender (Bend	eficiary):	CARRINGTON MORTGAG	E SERVICES, LLC		
Current Owner:		VITO MUSTAHAR AND RI	NA SIMBOLON		
Grantee (Lender On I Grantor (Borrower O	,	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC CARRINGTON MORTGAG RINA H SIMBOLON AND V	E SERVICES, LLC	SYSTEMS, INC. AS NOMINEE FOR	
Publication: Sentine	l Colorado	First Publication Date: Last Publication Date:	03/27/2025 04/24/2025		
Attorney for Beneficia	ry: Barrett, Fi	rappier & Weisserman, LLP			
Attorney File Number	: 00000010	335362 Phone:	(303)350-3711	Fax: (303)813-1107	

From January 22, 2025 Through January 28, 2025

Network is with the second of the second in the second of the second	Foreclosure Numb	00.40.0005				
riginal Sale Date: 05/21/2025 eed of Trust Date: 03/31/2022 Recording Date: 03/31/2022 Reception #: E2036774 Re-Recording Date Re-Recorded #: egal: LOT 2, BLOCK 14, HUTCHINSON HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION FILING NO. 8, COUNTY OF ARAPAHOE, STATE OF COLORADO. Address: 2574 S RIFLE ST, AURORA, CO 80013 Driginal Note Amt: \$280,000.00 LoanType: CONVENTIONAL Interest Rate: 2urrent Amount: \$294,210.88 As Of: 01/14/2025 Interest Type: Fixed Current Lender (Beneficiary): NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC Current Venner: ALFRED ALVAREZ III Grantee (Lender On Deed of Trust): MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC., SOLEY AS NOMINEE FOR BAY EQUITY LLC Grantor (Borrower On Deed of Trust) ALFRED ALVAREZ III ublication: Sentinel Colorado First Publication Date: 03/27/2025 Last Publication Date: 03/27/2025 Current Sentinel Colorado First Prapier & Weisserman, LLP Witorney File Number: 00000010344760 Phone: (303)350-3711 Fax: (303)813-1107 'oreclosure Number: 0050-2025 ED Date: 01/28/2025 Reception #: E5006134 riginal Sale Date: 05/21/2025 eed of Trust Date: 11/04/2005 Recording Date: 11/17/2005 Reception #: B5173345						
No. of leed of Trust Date:03/31/2022Reception #: Re-Recording Date:E2036774 Re-Recording #:Reced of Trust Date:03/31/2022Reception #: Re-Recording Date:E2036774 Re-Recording #:E2036774 Re-Recording #:egal:LOT 2, BLOCK 14, HUTCHINSON HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION FILING NO. 8, COUNTY OF ARAPAHOE, STATE OF COLORADO.State Counce			Reception #:	E5006128		
COLORADO. Address: 2574 S RIFLE ST, AURORA, CO 80013 Original Note Amt: \$280,000.00 LoanType: CONVENTIONAL Interest Rate: Current Amount: \$294,210.88 As Of: 01/14/2025 Interest Type: Fixed Current Amount: \$294,210.88 As Of: 01/14/2025 Interest Type: Fixed Current Lender (Beneficiary): NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC Interest Type: Fixed Current Owner: ALFRED ALVAREZ III Grantee (Lender On Deed of Trust): MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC., SOLEY AS NOMINEE FOR BAY EQUITY LLC Grantor (Borrower On Deed of Trust) ALFRED ALVAREZ III Publication Date: 03/27/2025 Cust Publication: Sentinel Colorado First Publication Date: 03/27/2025 Last Publication Date: 04/24/2025 Attorney for Beneficiary: Barrett, Frappier & Weisserman, LLP Attorney File Number: 00000010344760 Phone: (303)350-3711 Fax: (303)813-1107 Foreclosure Number: 00000010344760 Phone: (303)350-3711 Fax: (303)813-1107 Foredod Trust Date: 01/28/2025 Reception #: E5006134 E500613	-			03/31/2022		E2036774
Driginal Note Amt:\$280,000.00 \$294,210.88LoanType: As Of:CONVENTIONAL 01/14/2025Interest Rate: Interest Type:FixedCurrent Amount:\$294,210.88As Of:01/14/2025Interest Rate: Interest Type:FixedCurrent Lender (Be=ticiary):NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLCInterest Type:FixedCurrent Owner:ALFRED ALVAREZ IIIALFRED ALVAREZ IIISOLEY AS NOMINEE FOR BAY EQUITY LLCGranter (Borrower On Deed of Trust)ALFRED ALVAREZ III03/27/2025 UA1782 ELST ALTION SYSTEMS, INC., SOLEY AS NOMINEE FOR BAY EQUITY LLCublication:Sentiel ColoradoFirst Publication Date: 04/24/202503/27/2025 04/24/2025Ktorney for Beneficiary:Barrett, Frappier & Weisserman, LLPKtorney File Number:0000001344760Phone: (303)350-3711Fax: Fax: (303)813-1107Soreclosure Number:01/28/2025Reception #: ED Date: 05/21/2025E5006134ed of Trust Date:11/04/2005Recording Date: 11/17/200511/17/2005	0		HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION FI	LING NO. 8, COUNTY OF A	ARAPAHOE, STATE OF	
Current Amount: \$294,210.88 As Of: 01/14/2025 Interest Type: Fixed Current Lender (Beneficiary): NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC Current Owner: ALFRED ALVAREZ III Grantee (Lender On Deed of Trust): MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC., SOLEY AS NOMINEE FOR BAY EQUITY LLC Grantor (Borrower On Deed of Trust) ALFRED ALVAREZ III Publication: Sentinel Colorado First Publication Date: 03/27/2025 Last Publication Date: 04/24/2025 Attorney for Beneficiary: Barrett, Frappier & Weisserman, LLP Attorney File Number: 0000010344760 Phone: (303)350-3711 Fax: (303)813-1107 Foreclosure Number: 01/28/2025 Reception #: E5006134 E5006134 Original Sale Date: 05/21/2025 Recording Date: 11/17/2005 Reception #: B5173345	Address: 2574 S R	IFLE ST, AURORA, C	0 80013			
Current Owner: ALFRED ALVAREZ III Grantee (Lender On Deed of Trust): MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC., SOLEY AS NOMINEE FOR BAY EQUITY LLC Grantor (Borrower On Deed of Trust) ALFRED ALVAREZ III Publication: Sentinel Colorado First Publication Date: 03/27/2025 Last Publication Date: 04/24/2025 Attorney for Beneficiary: Barrett, Frappier & Weisserman, LLP Attorney File Number: 00000010344760 Phone: (303)350-3711 Fax: (303)813-1107 Foreclosure Number: 0050-2025 Reception #: E5006134 E5006134 Original Sale Date: 05/21/2025 Recording Date: 11/17/2005 Reception #: B5173345						Fixed
Grantee (Lender On Deed of Trust): MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC., SOLEY AS NOMINEE FOR BAY EQUITY LLC ALFRED ALVAREZ III Grantor (Borrower On Deed of Trust): ALFRED ALVAREZ III Publication: Sentine Colorado Sentine: First Publication Date: 03/27/2025 Last Publication Date: 04/24/2025 Attorney for Beneficiary: Barrett, Frappier & Weisserman, LLP Attorney File Number: 00000010344760 Phone: (303)350-3711 Fax: (303)813-1107 Foreclosure Number: 0052-2025 Estimate: Estimate: 05/21/2025 Estimate:	Current Lender (Be	neficiary):	NATIONSTAR MORTGA	GE LLC		
FOR BAY EQUITY LLC ALFRED ALVAREZ III ublication: Sentinel Colorado First Publication Date: 03/27/2025 04/24/2025 Attorney for Beneficiary: Barrett, Frappier & Weisserman, LLP Attorney File Number: 00000010344760 Phone: (303)350-3711 Fax: (303)813-1107 Voreclosure Number: 0050-2025 Reception #: E5006134 Forginal Sale Date: 05/21/2025 Recording Date: 11/17/2005 Reception #: B5173345	Current Owner:		ALFRED ALVAREZ III			
Last Publication Date: 04/24/2025 Attorney for Beneficize: Barrett, Frappier & Weisserman, LLP 0000010344760 Phone: (303)350-3711 Fax: (303)813-1107 oreclosure Number: 050-2025 ED Date: 01/28/2025 Reception #: E5006134 oreclosure Number: 050-2025 Ed Date: 01/28/2025 Reception #: E5006134 ed of Trust Date: 11/04/2005 Reception #: B5173345	× ×		FOR BAY EQUITY LLC	IIC REGISTRATION SYSTE	EMS, INC., SOLEY AS NO	OMINEE
Attorney File Number: 00000010344760 Phone: (303)350-3711 Fax: (303)813-1107 Foreclosure Number: 0050-2025 Reception #: E5006134 VED Date: 01/28/2025 Reception #: E5006134 Original Sale Date: 05/21/2025 Recording Date: 11/17/2005 Reception #: B5173345	Publication: Senti	nel Colorado				
Foreclosure Number: 0050-2025 NED Date: 01/28/2025 Reception #: E5006134 Original Sale Date: 05/21/2025 Recording Date: 11/17/2005 Reception #: B5173345		iary: Barrett, Fr	appier & Weisserman, LLP			
VED Date: 01/28/2025 Reception #: E5006134 Original Sale Date: 05/21/2025 Recording Date: 11/17/2005 Reception #: B5173345	Attorney for Benefic	er: 00000010	344760 Phon	e: (303)350-3711	Fax: (3	03)813-1107
Original Sale Date: 05/21/2025 Ored of Trust Date: 11/04/2005 Recording Date: 11/17/2005 Reception #: B5173345	-					
eed of Trust Date: 11/04/2005 Recording Date: 11/17/2005 Reception #: B5173345	Attorney File Numb	er: 0050-2025		E5006134		
Re-Recording Date Re-Recorded #:	Attorney File Numb Foreclosure Numb IED Date:	01/28/2025	Reception #:	20000101		

Address: 739 REVERE ST, AURORA, CO 80011-6622

Original Note Amt: Current Amount:	\$144,000.00 \$113,956.19	LoanType: As Of:	CONVENTIONAL 01/14/2025	Interest Rate: Interest Type:	Fixed
Current Lender (Bend	eficiary):	CARRINGTON MORTGA	GE SERVICES, LLC		
Current Owner:		GERTRUDE A GAMBLE			
Grantee (Lender On I Grantor (Borrower O	,	MORTGAGE ELECTRON COUNTRYWIDE HOME GERTRUDE A GAMBLE		EMS, INC. AS NOMINEE FO	R
Publication: Sentine	el Colorado	First Publication Date Last Publication Date			
Attorney for Beneficia	ry: Barrett, Fr	rappier & Weisserman, LLP			
Attorney File Number	: 00000010	346658 Phon	e: (303)350-3711	Fax: (303)8	313-1107

From January 22, 2025 Through January 28, 2025

Aranahas Court	Dublia Trustaa mal	ros no vonvosantation ar	- ·	uraay or adaguaay of the	o ronorts
	rublic Trustee mai	kes no representation or wa igence.	arranties about the acc	curacy or adequacy of thes	e reports.
Foreclosure Numbe	er: 0051-2025				
NED Date:	01/28/2025	Reception #:	E5006136		
Driginal Sale Date:	05/21/2025		12/20/2021		E1100544
eed of Trust Date:	12/20/2021	Recording Date: Re-Recording Date	12/28/2021	Reception #: Re-Recorded #:	E1193544
egal: LOT 1, BLOC	K 22, BROADMOOI	R FIFTH FILING, COUNTY C	OF ARAPAHOE, STATE O	OF COLORADO.	
Address: 5971 S Ci	restview St, Littleton,	CO 80120-2846			
Original Note Amt:	\$476,250.00	LoanType:	Conventional	Interest Rate:	
Current Amount:	\$455,951.46	As Of:	01/15/2025	Interest Type:	Fixed
Current Lender (Be	neficiary):	NewRez LLC d/b/a Shellp	oint Mortgage Servicing		
Current Owner:		Erin E Jorgenson			
Grantee (Lender On	Deed of Trust):		tration Systems, Inc., as n	ominee for Caliber Home Loa	ns, Inc., Its
		Successors and Assigns			
Grantor (Borrower	On Deed of Trust)	Erin E Jorgenson			
Publication: Little	ton Independent	First Publication Dat Last Publication Dat			
Attorney for Benefic	iarv: McCarth	y & Holthus LLP	c. 04/24/2025		
Attorney File Numb	•	005349-LL Pho	ne: (877)369-6122	Fax: (8)	66)894-7369
Foreclosure Numbe					
NED Date: Driginal Sala Data:	01/28/2025 05/21/2025	Reception #:	E5006132		
Driginal Sale Date: Deed of Trust Date:	05/27/2003	Recording Date:	06/26/2003	Reception #:	B3136456
recu of frust Date:	0312112003	Re-Recording Date	03/03/2004	Re-Recorded #:	B4038864
egal: LOTS 41 AND	0 42, BLOCK 16, CO	LFAX VILLA RE-SUBDIVIS		PAHOE, STATE OF COLORA	DO.
PARCEL ID N	IUMBER: 1973-03-4-	09-012			
Address: 921-923 F	Emporia Street, Auror	a CO 80010			
	-			T A CONTRACT	
Original Note Amt: Current Amount:	\$100,500.00 \$47,549.90	LoanType: As Of:	Conventional 01/08/2025	Interest Rate: Interest Type:	Fixed
Current Lender (Be	neficiary):	U.S. BANK TRUST NATI	ONAL ASSOCIATION, N	NOT IN ITS INDIVIDUAL C.	APACITY
		BUT SOLELY AS OWNE	R TRUSTEE FOR RCAF	ACQUISITION TRUST	
Current Owner:		WILBUR ARNOLD YOU	NG		

Original Note Amt: Current Amount:	\$100,500.00 \$47,549.90	LoanType: As Of:	Conventional 01/08/2025	Interest Rate: Interest Type:	Fixed
Current Lender (Ben	eficiary):	U.S. BANK TRUST NATION BUT SOLELY AS OWNER T	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NOT IN ITS INDIVIDUAL CAPA ACQUISITION TRUST	CITY
Current Owner:		WILBUR ARNOLD YOUNG	ŕ		
Grantee (Lender On E Grantor (Borrower O	,	NEW CENTURY MORTGAC Wilbur Arnold Young	GE CORPORATION		
Publication: Sentine	el Colorado	First Publication Date:	03/27/2025		
		Last Publication Date:	04/24/2025		
Attorney for Beneficia	ry: Janeway La	w Firm, P.C.			
Attorney File Number	: 24-031786	Phone:	(303)706-9990	Fax: (303)7	06-9994

From January 22, 2025 Through January 28, 2025

	Public Trustee mak et your own due dili	tes no representation or wa	arranties about the acc	uracy or adequacy of thes	se reports.
Foreclosure Numb	er: 0053-2025				
NED Date: Original Sale Date:	01/28/2025 05/21/2025	Reception #:	E5006133		
Deed of Trust Date:	05/28/1996	Recording Date: Re-Recording Date	12/11/1996	Reception #: Re-Recorded #:	A6155947
Legal: LOT 87, BLO	CK 2, SUNSTONE SU	JBDIVISION FILING NO. 1,	COUNTY OF ARAPAHC	DE, STATE OF COLORADO	
Address: 1611 SOU	JTH IDALIA CIRCLE	E #B, AURORA, CO 80017			
Original Note Amt:	JTH IDALIA CIRCLE \$71,298.00 \$34,934.25	E #B, AURORA, CO 80017 LoanType: As Of:	VA 01/16/2025	Interest Rate: Interest Type:	Fixed
Original Note Amt:	\$71,298.00 \$34,934.25	LoanType: As Of:	01/16/2025		
Original Note Amt: Current Amount:	\$71,298.00 \$34,934.25	LoanType: As Of:	01/16/2025	Interest Type:	
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Be	\$71,298.00 \$34,934.25 neficiary):	LoanType: As Of: THE SECRETARY OF VE	01/16/2025 ETERANS AFFAIRS, AN	Interest Type:	
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Be Current Owner:	\$71,298.00 \$34,934.25 neficiary):	LoanType: As Of: THE SECRETARY OF VE LINDA C WILSON	01/16/2025 ETERANS AFFAIRS, AN	Interest Type:	
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Be Current Owner: Grantee (Lender On Grantor (Borrower	\$71,298.00 \$34,934.25 neficiary):	LoanType: As Of: THE SECRETARY OF VE LINDA C WILSON COUNTRYWIDE HOME LINDA C WILSON First Publication Date	01/16/2025 ETERANS AFFAIRS, AN LOANS, INC. te: 03/27/2025	Interest Type:	
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Be Current Owner: Grantee (Lender On Grantor (Borrower	\$71,298.00 \$34,934.25 neficiary): n Deed of Trust): On Deed of Trust) nel Colorado	LoanType: As Of: THE SECRETARY OF VE LINDA C WILSON COUNTRY WIDE HOME LINDA C WILSON	01/16/2025 ETERANS AFFAIRS, AN LOANS, INC. te: 03/27/2025	Interest Type:	